0.10 

12 

87,264 

Sft No Rupees and Paise Ten 
only) 

M/R 4 Fortnightly washing / cleaning of fountain tiles 
and its fixture by using approved detergent / 
chemical etc complete as per directions of the 
Employer Incharge. 

Each 1 4,546.98 12 54,564 
   No. (Rupees Four Thousand 

Five Hundred Forty Six 
and Paise Ninety Eight 

only) 

Total: Rs.  12,889,112 
  FST 15%     1,933,367 

G Total: Rs.  14,822,479 

[78] 

Abstract Of Cost 
Name of work:  WASHING AND CLEANING OF BASEMENTS AT TUV COMPLEX BUILDING ISLAMABAD.